
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

 

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, CALIFORNIA 

 

 

RECORD OF BID OPENING 

 

 

JOB DESCRIPTION    DATE:  Wednesday, April 4, 2018 
 

Fair Oaks Library Data Wiring RFQ         
 
 
1.  Video Image Security $18,350.00  

 
 2.  IDT, Inc. $16,132.80  

 
 3.  HCI $12,970.50  

 
 4.  X-ACT $22,712.00  
                                                                                                                                                       
 5.  AMS.NET $12,251.23  
                                                                                                                                                       
 6.  BACS $14,971.63  
                                                                                                                                                       
 7.  Access Communications, Inc. $19,355.64  
                                                                                                                                                       
 8.  J. W. Construction $30,000.00  
                                                                                                                                                       
 9.     
                                                                                                                                                       
10.     
                                                                                                                                                       
11.     
                                                                                                                                                       
12.     
                                                                                                                                                       
13.     
                                                                                                                                                       
14.     
                                                                                                                                                       
15.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: AMS.NET   

RECORDED BY: Sina Oshaghi  
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